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Guy Serge Le Guezennec

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Mr
Guy Serge Le Guezennec
WC2H 9JQ

February 1949

Total current 19
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
SALESPRO CONSULTANTS LIMITED 11111086
PRIMART WORLDWIDE LIMITED 11009084
AFICOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 03923807
GLOBAL BABY LIMITED 10226064
TUNGSTENE HOLDINGS LIMITED 09689726
COMPANY MANAGEMENT LTD 07276742
PREMEXCO LIMITED 04676424
PROMARINE SERVICES 04769896
WORLDWIDE LTD

CENTRALE MANAGEMENT 06026946

SERVICES LTD
PRESTI SERVICES EUROPE LIMITED 05577639

LORD ASHCROFT ANTIQUES 05264144
LIMITED

GENEX WORLDWIDE LTD 04602634
PULSE FINANCIAL SERVICES 03448439
LIMITED

HOTLINE INVESTMENTS LIMITED 03451494
LES ALOES SCI LIMITED 03729995
CIGNALING SALTD 07371695
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATED 02162333
ATTORNEYS LTD

JURISCONSULTING LIMITED 03622730
PREMIUM ANTIQUES LTD 04252140
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
TEXINT WORLDWIDE LTD 08920741

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

915225602

915225602
71-75 Shelton Street

Nationality

Company Status

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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Covent Garden

London
England
French

App. Date Res. Date Position

12/03/2021
12/03/2021
10/09/2020
10/06/2016
16/07/2015
04/11/2014
28/07/2014
07/06/2013

10/04/2012

23/02/2012
19/12/2011

19/12/2011
18/05/2011

18/05/2011
18/05/2011
10/09/2010
23/04/2009

10/02/2009
18/11/2008

App. Date
27/06/2018

12/12/2017

19/05/2014

30/03/2009

Res. Date

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Position
Director
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RELIFE WORLDWIDE LIMITED
BRAINSEARCH CONSULTANTS LTD
ATRIUM GALLERIA LIMITED
HORIZON WORLD TRADING LIMITED
GAS AND OIL SERVICES LTD
SALESPRO ALLIANCE LIMITED

FAMATECH LIMITED

BELGRAVIA OVERSEAS LTD

PUBLI ADDICT UK LIMITED

CSC CONNEXION LTD

SALESPRO WORLDWIDE LIMITED
UNIVERSIAPOLIS LIMITED
OCTOGONE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MONARCH BUSINESS
DEVELOPMENT LTD
METATRANS LIMITED

IAA DIRECTORS LIMITED
SIMIS WORLDWIDE LIMITED
IT CONSULTANCY DEVELOPMENT

LTD

IAA SECRETARIES LIMITED

HOTEQUIP LTD

OMNISEARCH LIMITED
EURUBBER INDUSTRIES LIMITED
PACIFIC DEVELOPMENT

CONSULTING LTD
DISCO STAR LTD
SORELEC LIMITED
FIRMEX LIMITED

TRANSCONSULT WORLDWIDE LTD
POOL FINANCE LIMITED
GOLDSCHMIDT WORLDWIDE

LIMITED

GENESIS BUSINESS CONSULTANTS

LIMITED

SOFTWARE MARKETING
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FLOCAR INVESTMENT GROUP LTD
RYDAL SERTECHNOLOGY LTD
RESORT PROPERTIES LIMITED
MODEL STRATEGIES LIMITED

| AND S CONSULTING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

09358309
06790450
09868389
07286009
09369648
09078540
09053387
08994371
08990862
08879783
06790432
08666043
08650381
08362890

08091366
06131385
05255273
04131735

06131394
07880769
05341748
06054198
07990716

07880797
03797010
04935327
04654695
03882471
05873719

03948404

04639820

07835974
04346537
04873137
06316730
07594722

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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20/05/2016
11/01/2016
11/11/2015
18/09/2015
02/02/2015
10/06/2014
22/05/2014
07/05/2014
10/04/2014
06/02/2014
09/09/2013
28/08/2013
14/08/2013
16/01/2013

11/07/2012
14/06/2012
16/05/2012
16/05/2012

15/05/2012
09/05/2012
23/04/2012
01/04/2012
14/03/2012

05/03/2012
09/01/2012
19/12/2011
19/12/2011
06/12/2011
18/11/2011

10/11/2011

09/11/2011

04/11/2011

19/10/2011

20/09/2011
09/08/2011

915225602

27/10/2017

02/10/2015

23/04/2020

03/09/2019

10/10/2018

15/04/2013

09/05/2012

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

27/07/2011 01/03/2016 Director
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MEDIPLAST SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTHERN LIMITED

OMNIUM ANTIQUES LTD
BIOLASER TECNOLOGIES LTD
EXECUTIVE REALTY
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ADVERTISING BUSINESS
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
MEDIAPRESS CONSULTING LIMITED
BRANDMARK UK LIMITED

ARIO LIMITED

MBS INTERIORS WORLDWIDE LTD
TRAVEL MUSIC LIMITED
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT &
CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
SOMAREX LIMITED

AV NET NEWS LIMITED
MATEXPORT LIMITED

SOCIETE FINANCIERE PRIVEE
LIMITED

FABRICEN LIMITED

TRACOMET LIMITED

RAINBOW COMMUNICATION
WORLDWIDE LIMITED

ECOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
EUROTECNOLOGY LIMITED
CRISTOL LIMITED

BEVCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MONDIALE NEGOCE LIMITED
TECNICOM WORLDWIDE LIMITED
PRIMART WORLDWIDE LIMITED
QUORUM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
FIDUWORLD LTD

GARRISON CONSULTING LTD
GAS AND OIL SERVICES LTD
DISTRITRADE LIMITED
INFOMANIA LTD

RIVIERA AUCTIONEERS LTD.

N/A* - no information available

07698435
03734818
03784497
03524798
03773727

03518566

03477669
02942486
03273754
06533254
04968366
06450303

03783887
05660402
05450172
03613515

03381084
03333184
03500303

06216694
03746900
04198596
03390725
07526618
03451683
04873152
03059592
07296336
05702349
07010552
06116840
06951041
02410701

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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08/07/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011

21/06/2011

21/06/2011
20/06/2011
20/06/2011
07/06/2011
06/06/2011
06/06/2011

06/06/2011
06/06/2011
24/05/2011
18/05/2011

18/05/2011
13/05/2011
01/05/2011

18/04/2011
11/04/2011
11/04/2011
04/04/2011
11/02/2011
09/02/2011
30/09/2010
19/07/2010
25/06/2010
24/06/2010
11/01/2010
31/10/2009
02/07/2009
23/04/2009

915225602

Director
Director
Director
Director
15/04/2015 Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

01/12/2021

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

29/05/2014
26/10/2020

22/10/2010
23/07/2021

16/03/2015



